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Alto Last Splash Invitational - 7/22/2023 to 7/23/2023 

Team Rankings - Through Event 56 

Girls - Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Place 

Alto Swim Club 

Vallejo Aquatic Club 

Almaden Riptide

Unattached 

Team 

Alto Swim Club

Vallejo Aquatic Club

Almaden Riptide

Unattached

Boys - Team Scores 

Total 5,266.00 

4,075

894 

205 

92 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

Place 

Alto Swim Club 

Vallejo Aquatic Club 

Almaden Riptide 

Team 

Alto Swim Club

Vallejo Aquatic Club

Almaden Riptide

Combined Team Scores 

Total 4,805.00 

3,615

687 

503 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

Alto Swim Club 

Vallejo Aquatic Club 

Almaden Riptide

Unattached 

Alto Swim Club

Vallejo Aquatic Club

Almaden Riptide

Unattached
Total 

7,690

1,581

708 

92 
10,071.00 
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