## Alto Last Splash Invitational - 7/22/2023 to 7/23/2023

## Team Rankings - Through Event 56

## **Girls - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	Alto Swim Club	Alto Swim Club	4,075
2	Vallejo Aquatic Club	Vallejo Aquatic Club	894
3	Almaden Riptide	Almaden Riptide	205
4	Unattached	Unattached	92
		Total 5,266.00	
		Boys - Team Scores	
Place	Team		Points
1	Alto Swim Club	Alto Swim Club	3,615
2	Vallejo Aquatic Club	Vallejo Aquatic Club	687
3	Almaden Riptide	Almaden Riptide	503
		Total 4,805.00	
		Combined Team Scores	
Place	Team		Points
1	Alto Swim Club	Alto Swim Club	7,690
2	Vallejo Aquatic Club	Vallejo Aquatic Club	1,581
3	Almaden Riptide	Almaden Riptide	708
4	Unattached	Unattached	92
		Total 10,071.00	